

BID SCHEDULE

County requires Contractor to submit the following installed unit costs, which include Contractor overhead and profit. Should the need arise to add or delete items during construction, the unit cost must be valid for either adding or deleting.

No.	Item Description	Tons of material per structure	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization			\$122,573	\$122,573
2	Care of Water		1	\$60,000	\$60,000
3	3-step Grade Control	266	3	\$59,760	\$179,280
4	4-Step Grade Control	416	1	\$93,600	\$93,600
5	Low Water Crossing (prep work, rebar, labor, concrete)		1	\$138,147	\$138,147
6	Irrigation Structure (prep work, rebar, labor, concrete)		1	\$74,550	\$74,550
7	J-Hook (50 CY of boulders, with concrete grout in between the boulders)	80	1	\$25,070	\$25,070
8	Irrigation Outlet Details	10	10	\$225	\$2,250
9	Rock Wall		812	\$155	\$125,860
10	Water and Power Crossing (Prep work, rebar, labor, concrete)		1	\$49,246	\$49,246
11	Rock and Roll 1, built to spec, (quantity in LF)		2511	\$100	\$251,100
12	Toe Rock Structure & Geo fabric		480	\$180	\$86,400
13	Willow Pole Cuttings		1375	\$10	\$13,750
	Total Bid				\$1,221,826